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 DELUXE DOUBLE FAT STRATOCASTER  W/FR   1133300

PICKGUARD ASSEMBLY

12

OUTPUT JACK
BLACK WIRE FROMR

OUTPUT JACK
WHITE WIRE FROM

.022K

.022K

17

R

P/N 054151
WRENCH (6) PLCS.
USE 2.5MM ADJUSTMENT 

USE 3MM ADJUSTMENT 

P/N 054150

BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

WRENCH (6) PLCS.
20GREEN WIRE FROM NECK PICKUP

BLACK WIRE TO BACK NECK TONE POT 
WHITE WIRE TO BRIDGE TONE POT TERMINAL

WHITE WIRE FROM BRIDGE PICKUP
WHITE WIRE TO VOL POT TERMINAL

Rev. C

SWITCH WIRING DETAIL

BLACK WIRE FROM NECK PICKUP

WHITE WIRE FROM NECK PICKUP

GREEN WIRE FROM BRIDGE PICKUP

RED WIRE FROM BRIDGE PICKUP

WHITE WIRE TO NECK TONE POT TERMINAL

SEE WIRING DETAIL 12 16
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REF.#

2
1 0054083000

0047912000

P/N

Nut, Top 3
0051551000

0011357000

0053380000
0053379000

0051554000

0053020000

Neck, Deluxe Fat Stratocaster W/FR, RW

Shim, Nut, .008 Thick

Mounting Screw

Mounting Screw

Shim, Nut, .004 Thick

Bushing, Keys 
Tuning Key, (1) Set     

DESCRIPTION

 DELUXE DOUBLE FAT STRATOCASTER  W/FR  1133300

Body Part Number

5

4
0054143000

0051560000

0041694000

0054142000

6
7

8

0054082xxx

0015636000

0012344000

0047334000

0031571000

0023811000
Body, Dlx Fat Strat 

Truss Rod Adjusting Wrench
Truss Rod Adjustment Nut

Mounting Screw
Tilt Adjust Screw

Neck Mounting Plate

Strap Button   

Mounting Screw

Mounting Screw
Bar String Retainer     

9
0020491000
0019056000

0053850002
0015578000

11
0050166000
0050955000
0050167000
0050166000

0050167000

005094500010 Pickup,Neck, Humbucker Std., Black

Pickup, Humbucker Std., Wide, Black, Bridge

Pickguard, Fat Strat, Black/White/Black

Mounting Screw   

Mounting Screw   
Spring, Humbucker Mounting.

Felt Washer, White

Mounting Screw   

Felt Washer, Black

Spring, Humbucker Mounting.

0015610000 Mounting Screw   

0051559000 Nut, Top Section

Artic White0054082580

13
14

0016436000
0016352000

0054189000
0054188000

Solder Lug17
16

0015116000
0012869000
0024832000
0021417000
0013267000
005061000015 Switch, Lever 5-Position

Capacitor, .022uF (2)

Mounting Screw

Knob, Black
Mounting Screw   

Knob, Tone, Black (2)

Mounting Nut   
Washer, Lock Intl.

Knob, Volume, Black 

19
0015578000
0010280090

0016352000
0016436000

0054563000

0054151000
0054150000
0054092000

0054562000
005409000020

Spring, Tremolo
Claw, Tremolo 

Bridge Assy

Mounting Screw

Adjusting Wrench
Adjusting Wrench

Mounting Screw

Mounting Nut   
Washer, Lock Intl.

Ferrule, Jack    

004732900018 Output Jack    

Rev. C

21

22
0015578000
0054115002
0054149000
0054148000 Pivot Screw

Back Plate, Tremolo, Black/White/Black
Mounting Screw

Insert

0054091000          Tremolo Arm

Control Volume/Tone, 500K (3)003895000012 Black0054082506
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2
3

5 WAY SWITCH POSITION

5

SWITCH & CONTROL FUNCTION

4
5 WAY SWITCH
POSITION

T1T1

T2T2
& & T2T1 T1

PICKUP IS ON

TONE CONTROL

PICKUP IS OFF

BRIDGE PICKUP (C)
BRIDGE PICKUP (D)

NECK PICKUP (B)

NECK PICKUP (A)

1

 DELUXE DOUBLE FAT STRATOCASTER  W/FR   1133300

4
5

1
2
35 WAY SWITCH

A

MASTER VOLUME

TONE CONTROL (T1)

TONE CONTROL (T2)

C
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Rev. C

NECK PICKUP

HUMBUCKER
BRIDGE PICKUP

HUMBUCKER
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